2022 Don and Margaret Long Second Year Scholarship Recipients
Each of these students will receive $500. Any additional scholarship a student will receive and the amount of that scholarship will be in bold type.

693058382 Brianna Norman  briannar.norman@yahoo.com  Cybersecurity Engineering Iowa State University
Crozier Scholarship $200

584326 Tyler Peterson petertbk@uni.edu  Physical Education University of Northern Iowa 
Excellence in Education Scholarship $500

640656032 Jamie Beal   jamieb122902@gmail.com  Graphic Design, minor in Advertising Iowa State University 

0413723 Tara Uitermarkt uitermarkttara@gmail.com Dental Hygiene Indian Hills Community College 
Dental Designs $500

jah84091 Jayce Hughes jayce.hughes713@gmail.com Physics and music pre-med Creighton University
Crozier Scholarship $200

1829 Gracie Collins graciemay7278@gmail.com  Cinema Arts Palm Beach Atlantic University 
Ralph Capintani Memorial $600

01436295 Kieren Nichols kcnichols@uiowa.edu Nursing /Anesthesia University of Iowa 
Tim McMullin Endowed $600
Crozier Scholarship $200


2810 Amelia Sullivan aksully31@gmail.com  Cosmetology and Esthiology Aveda Institute Des Moines 
Emory and Darlene Risely Family $500
Crozier Scholarship $200

01484648 Reilly Finarty reillyfinarty@gmail.com Pre-Medicine University of Iowa
Froyen Family Endowed $600
Husain Family Scholarship $750
Crozier Scholarship $200

987671098 Brady Pearson pearsonbrady1@gmail.com Electrical Technology Southwestern Community College 
Bill Liike Scholarship $500

1245485 Maggie Wilkins mewilkins2021@gmail.com Undecided Wartburg College 

0414094 Kinsli Cram   cram.kinsli@gmail.com    Nursing Indian Hills Community College 
Julie Witzman Albert Nursing $500 Anonymous Donor Nursing Scholarship $2,000

270956730 Jalen Nelson jalenn@iastate.edu   psychology Iowa State University 
Your Life Matters $500
Knoxville Police Department Scholarship $500
Crozier Scholarship $200

595182601 Isaac Schmidt itsschmidt34@gmail.com  Business Ivy College of Business

900988995 Nathan Crane   natecrane184@gmail.com   Pre engineering dmacc 
Weiler Scholarship $600

1544212 Gabriel Matthias matthiasg1@central.edu Business Management Central College 

S408205 Saphyre McCombs-VanSteenwyk smccombs2003@gmai.com Human Services William Penn University


0413787 Sophia Murphy sophiamurphy6403@gmail.com  Geospatial Technology Indian Hills Community


100419055 Josalin McKeever jmckeever25@cornellcollege.edu  Biochemistry and Molecular Biology & Spanish Cornell College 
Steve and Tracy Coon Goff Scholarship $500
Crozier Scholarship $200

1245485 Maggie Wilkins mewilkins2021@gmail.com Health and Fitness Studies Wartburg College 
Coach John Carle Scholarship $500 
Crozier Scholarship $200

900923382 Abigail Pech avpech02@gmail.com  Business Transfer Des Moines Area Community College 
Crozier Scholarship $200


9116145759 Katelynn Collins Katelynn.collins20@gmail.com Musical Theatre Palm Beach Atlantic University
Marilyn Murphy Memorial $500 
Crozier Scholarship $200
 
3615707 Sean Miller Sean.miller037@gmail.com  Education Teacher Simpson College 
Sarah Templeton Harvey Roetman Scholarship $500

987670500 Michael Hudson hudson2203@gmail.com Liberal Arts Southwestern Community College 
Panther Pride Class of 1971 Scholarship $500
	


